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Tuesday 9:30 PM Warpath Lanes Lanes 9 - 14
USBC Certification: 128636

Lane Assignments

9-10 11-12 13-14
7 1112 5-6 1-2 3-4
8 11/19 1-4 5-3 6-2
Team Standings
1st Part 2nd Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place _# Team Name WON Place WON Place WON % WON Game _Sers Game _Sers
1 1 Team 1 20 1 0 0 20 83.3 417 1133 509 1374
2 5 Team 5 14 2 0 0 14 58.3 353 1049 437 1292
3 3 Team 3 14 3 0 0 14 58.3 373 1037 456 1286
4 6 Team 6 9 4 0 0 9 375 289 844 421 1216
5 2 Team 2 9 5 0 0 9 37.5 297 793 425 1192
6 4 Team 4 6 6 0 0 6 25.0 266 714 421 1185
Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP
1-Team 1 Lane 11 HDCP=69 2-Team 2 Lane 12 HDCP=140
Peggy Crow 2226 18 123 69 Tesa Bishop 2094 18 116 75
Andy Crow 4009 18 222 0 Michael Grissom 2317 18 128 65
3 -Team 3 Lane 13 HDCP=86 4 -Team 4 Lane 14 HDCP=155
Sandra Hammitt 2211 18 122 70 Robin Johnson 2052 18 114 76
Jim VanBuren 3415 18 189 16 Ruby J. Gentry 1998 18 111 79
5-Team 5 Lane 9 HDCP=74 6 -Team 6 Lane 10 HDCP=119
Richy Hammitt 2619 18 145 52 Stephen Colston 1585 12 132 62
Gabor Nap 3285 18 182 22 Dawn Dickenson 1246 9 138 57
Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
417 Team 1 1133 Team 1 509 Team 1 1374 Team 1
373 Team 3 1049 Team 5 456 Team 3 1292 Team 5
353 Team 5 1037 Team 3 437 Team 5 1286 Team 3
297 Team 2 844 Team 6 425 Team 2 1216 Team 6
289 Team 6 793 Team 2 421 Team 4 1192 Team 2
266 Team 4 714 Team 4 421 Team 6 1185 Team 4
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 268 Andy Crow 736 Andy Crow 272 Andy Crow 736 Andy Crow
246 Jim VanBuren 651 Jim VanBuren 254 Jim VanBuren 675 Jim VanBuren
212 Gabor Nap 574 Gabor Nap 239 Stephen Colston 649 Gabor Nap
181 Michael Grissom 475 Richy Hammitt 237 Gabor Nap 643 Richy Hammitt
178 Stephen Colston 436 Michael Grissom 233 Michael Grissom 606 Stephen Colston
172 Richy Hammitt 423 Stephen Colston 225 Richy Hammitt 604 Michael Grissom
Women 182 Peggy Crow 444 Dawn Dickenson 254 Peggy Crow 651 Dawn Dickenson
161 Tesa Bishop 419 Peggy Crow 237 Tesa Bishop 645 Peggy Crow
159 Dawn Dickenson 387 Sandra Hammitt 230 Dawn Dickenson 611 Sandra Hammitt
155 Sandra Hammitt 380 Tesa Bishop 224 Robin Johnson 608 Tesa Bishop
146 Ruby Gentry 359 Ruby Gentry 224 Sandra Hammitt 599 Ruby Gentry
145 Robin Johnson 358 Robin Johnson 222 Ruby Gentry 595 Robin Johnson
Individual High Averages
Men 222.72 Andy Crow 189.72 Jim VanBuren 182.50 Gabor Nap
Women 138.44 Dawn Dickenson 123.67 Peggy Crow 122.83 Sandra Hammitt
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 383 Team 1 349 Team5 318 Team 3
Scratch Series 1047 Team 1 1035 Team 5 866 Team 3
Handicap Game 455 Team 1 426 Team 5 412 Team 6
Handicap Series 1266 Team 5 1263 Team 1 1216 Team 6
Men Scratch Game 225 Andy Crow 205 Jim VanBuren 203 Gabor Nap
Scratch Series 628 Andy Crow 574 Gabor Nap 522 Jim VanBuren
Handicap Game 227 Gabor Nap 225 Richy Hammitt 225 Andy Crow
Handicap Series 646 Gabor Nap 628 Andy Crow 620 Richy Hammitt
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

Women

182
444
254
635

Peggy Crow
Dawn Dickenson
Peggy Crow
Peggy Crow

156 Dawn Dickenson
419 Peggy Crow

220 Robin Johnson
627 Dawn Dickenson

143 Robin Johnson
359 Ruby Gentry
217 Dawn Dickenson
599 Ruby Gentry

Temporary Substitutes

Name

Pins Gms

Patricia Bailey
Anna-Marie Baker
Laura Baker
Andrea Bowlin
Raeleen Boykin
Sandra Byington
Scott A. Coble
Mike L. Collier
Andrew Corrin
Tonya Culbertson
Anna Deal
Debbie A. Diem-Chapman
Tim Edwards
Travis Estes

Rick A. Falin
Sandina Fields
Mary Ann Gillen
Travis Goad
Wanda Grissom
Bradley Guy

Dale Hammitt
Hayden Hammitt
John Hammitt
Landon Hammitt
Isaiha Hill

Amber Johnson
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120
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120
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120
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120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Name

Pins Gms Ave

Mike Johnson

Shannon Johnson

Audra A. Jones
Landon Justice
Ethan Light
Gary Lowe

Ray McDonald
Melisa J. Morse
Nikki Morse
James Peters
Crystal Ricketts
David Ricketts
Kenny Roark
Kevin Roberts
Rick Salyer
Austin Salyers
David Scott
Kenneth Smith
Jordan Sproles
Nancy Stanley
Stephanie Tate
Heather Wallen
Cody White
Mark White
Tyler White

120
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120
120
120
120
120
120
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120
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120
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Most Improved Average

Bowlers must have a minimum of 21 games to be listed for most improved average recognition.
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Lane 9 3-Team 3

Late Tuesday Mixed 2024/25
Warpath Lanes

Reprint of Scores -- Week 6

Week 6 11/5/2024

Old Olid HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total

Sandra Hammitt 124 68 114 113 117 344 548

Jim VanBuren 192 14 170 205 147 522 564

Scratch Total 284 318 264 866 866

Handicap 82 82 82 246

Total 366 400 346 866 1112

Team Points Won 0.0 10 00 1.0 1.0
Lane 11 4-Team 4 Week6 11/5/2024

Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total

Robin Johnson 113 77 143 104 108 355 586

Ruby J. Gentry 109 80 106 130 123 359 599

Scratch Total 249 234 231 714 714

Handicap 157 157 157 471

Total 406 391 388 714 1185

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0
Lane 13 1-Team 1 Week 6 11/5/2024

Old Oid HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total

Peggy Crow 120 72 128 182 109 419 635

Andy Crow 225 0 202 201 225 628 628

Scratch Total 330 383 334 1047 1047

Handicap 72 72 72 216

Total 402 455 406 1047 1263

Team Points Won 0.0 10 00 20 2.0
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Lane 10 2- Team 2 Week 6 11/5/2024

Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total

Tesa Bishop 118 73 127 96 92 315 534

Michael Grissom 127 66 135 117 154 406 604

Scratch Total 262 213 246 721 721

Handicap 139 139 139 417

Total 401 352 385 721 1138

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
Lane12 5-Team 5 Week6 11/5/2024

Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total

Richy Hammitt 143 53 172 143 146 461 620

Gabor Nap 180 24 170 201 203 574 646

Scratch Total 342 344 349 1035 1035

Handicap 77777 231

Total 419 421 426 1035 1266

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 40 4.0
Lane 14 6-Team 6 Week6 11/5/2024

Oild Olid HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total

Stephen Colston 131 63 133 135 132 400 589

Dawn Dickenson 133 61 151 137 156 444 627

Scratch Total 284 272 288 844 844

Handicap 124 124 124 372

Total 408 396 412 844 1216

Team Points Won 1.0 00 10 20 2.0
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