11/6/2024 6:12 AM Page 1 of 2

	7 11/12	5-6	1-2	3-4							
	8 11/19	1- 4	5-3	6-2							
Team Standings											
<u>Place</u> <u>#</u> <u>Team Name</u> 1 1 Team 1		st Part <u>N Place</u> 20	<u>wo</u> 1	nd Part <u>N Plac</u> O	<mark></mark>	ear-To-Date WON 20	Y-T-D % WON 83.3	High <u>Game</u> 417	High Sers 1133	HDCP Game 509	HDCP Sers 1374
2 5 Team 5 3 3 Team 3		14 14	2 3	0 0	0 0	14 14	58.3 58.3	353 373	1049 1037	437 456	1292 1286
4 6 Team 6 5 2 Team 2 6 4 Team 4		9 9 6	4 5 6	0 0 0	0 0 0	9 9 6	37.5 37.5 25.0	289 297 266	844 793 714	421 425 421	1216 1192 1185
Team Rosters			<u> </u>		-	, i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i					
Name	Pins Gms	Ave I		Na	me			Di	ns Gms	Δνο	HDCP
1 - Team 1 Lane 11 HDCP=69 Peggy Crow Andy Crow	2226 18 4009 18	3 123	69 0	2 - T e Te Mie	e am 2 sa Bis chael	Grissom		2	094	18 116 18 128	75 65
3 - Team 3 Lane 13 HDCP=86 Sandra Hammitt Jim VanBuren 5 - Team 5 Lane 9 HDCP=74	2211 18 3415 18		70 16	Ro Ru	bin Jo by J. (↓ Lane 14 ⊢ hnson Gentry ۇ Lane 10 ⊦				18 114 18 111	76 79
Richy Hammitt Gabor Nap	2619 18 3285 18		52 22	Ste	ephen	Colston ckenson			585 246	12 132 9 138	62 57
Season High Scores											
Team Scratch Game417Team 1373Team 3353Team 5297Team 2289Team 6266Team 4Scratch GameMen268268Andy Crow246Jim VanBuren212Gabor Nap181Michael Grissom178Stephen Colston172Richy HammittWomen182Peggy Crow161Tesa Bishop155Sandra Hammitt146Ruby Gentry145Robin Johnson	736 651 574 475 436 423 423 444 419 387 380 359	tich Series Andy Cro Jim VanE Gabor Na Richy Ha Vichael C Stephen Dawn Dic Deggy Cr Sandra H Tesa Bisł Ruby Ger Robin Jol	es w Buren ap mmitt Grissom Colston ckenson ow lammitt nop ntry	50 41 42 42 42	09 Te 56 Te 37 Te 25 Te 21 Te 21 Te 21 Te 221 Te 232 233 233 233 234 233 235 234 236 235 237 236 238 236 239 236 230 236 231 236 232 236 233 236 234 236 235 236 236 236 237 236 238 236 239 236 231 236 232 236 233 236 234 236 235 236 236 236 237 236 238 236 239 236 236 236 <td>eam 5 eam 2 eam 2 eam 6 andicap Gam 2 Andy Crow 4 Jim VanBu 9 Stephen Co 7 Gabor Nap 3 Michael Gr 5 Richy Ham 4 Peggy Croo 7 Tesa Bisho</td> <td>ren olston issom mitt w pp enson nson mmitt</td> <td>1374 1292 1286 1216 1192 1185 Ha 736 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 64</td> <td>Team 1 Team 5 Team 3 Team 6 Team 2 Team 4 Indicap 5 Andy 5 Jim Va 6 Andy 6 Andy 6 Andy 7 Gabor 3 Richy 6 Steph 4 Micha 1 Dawn 5 Peggy 1 Sandr 3 Tesa 1 9 Ruby</td> <td>Crow anBuren · Nap Hammitt en Colsto el Grisso / Dickenso / Crow a Hammi Bishop</td> <td>n m on tt</td>	eam 5 eam 2 eam 2 eam 6 andicap Gam 2 Andy Crow 4 Jim VanBu 9 Stephen Co 7 Gabor Nap 3 Michael Gr 5 Richy Ham 4 Peggy Croo 7 Tesa Bisho	ren olston issom mitt w pp enson nson mmitt	1374 1292 1286 1216 1192 1185 Ha 736 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 649 64	Team 1 Team 5 Team 3 Team 6 Team 2 Team 4 Indicap 5 Andy 5 Jim Va 6 Andy 6 Andy 6 Andy 7 Gabor 3 Richy 6 Steph 4 Micha 1 Dawn 5 Peggy 1 Sandr 3 Tesa 1 9 Ruby	Crow anBuren · Nap Hammitt en Colsto el Grisso / Dickenso / Crow a Hammi Bishop	n m on tt
Individual High Averages Men 222.72 Andy Crow		1:	89.72 Ji	m Van	Buron		192 5	0 Cabo	r Nap		
Men 222.72 Andy Crow Women 138.44 Dawn Dicke	enson			eggy C			182.5 122.8		r Nap ra Hamn	nitt	
Last Week's Top Scores											
Scratch Game 383 Team Scratch Series 1047 Team Handicap Game 455 Team Handicap Series 1266 Team	1 1 5		1035 426	Team Team Team Team	n 5 n 5 n 1	(on Dung	8 4	18 Tear 66 Tear 12 Tear 16 Tear	n 3 n 6 n 6		
Scratch Series 62	 25 Andy Crow 28 Andy Crow 27 Gabor Nap 46 Gabor Nap 			574 225	Gabo	Hammitt		522 Jii 225 Ai	abor Nap m VanBu ndy Crov ichy Han	uren v	

.ate Tuesda	ly Mixec	2024/25							
Warpath Lanes USBC Certification: 128636									

3-4

<u>9-10 11-12 13-14</u> 1-2

5-6

7 11/12

Tuesday 9:30 PM

11/5/2024 Week 6 of 22

Lane Assignments

Page 1

Tuesday 9:30 PM

ate Tuesday Mixed 2024/25

156 Dawn Dickenson

220 Robin Johnson

627 Dawn Dickenson

419 Peggy Crow

Warpath Lanes

Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Handicap Series

Women

- Scratch Game 182 Peggy Crow Scratch Series 444 Dawn Dickenson Handicap Game
 - 254 Peggy Crow 635 Peggy Crow

Temporary Substitutes

Pins Gms		Ave	Name	Pins Gms		Ave
0	0	120	Mike Johnson	0	0	120
0	0	120	Shannon Johnson	0	0	120
0	0	120	Audra A. Jones	0	0	120
0	0	120	Landon Justice	0	0	120
0	0	120	Ethan Light	0	0	120
0	0	120	Gary Lowe	0	0	120
0	0	120	Ray McDonald	0	0	120
0	0	120	Melisa J. Morse	0	0	120
0	0	120	Nikki Morse	0	0	120
0	0	120	James Peters	0	0	120
0	0	120	Crystal Ricketts	0	0	120
0	0	120	David Ricketts	0	0	120
0	0	120	Kenny Roark	0	0	120
0	0	120	Kevin Roberts	0	0	120
0	0		Rick Salyer	0	0	120
0	0	120	Austin Salyers	0	0	120
0	0	120	David Scott	0	0	120
0	0	120		0	0	120
0	0	120		0	0	120
0	0		Nancy Stanley	0	0	120
0	0	120	Stephanie Tate	0	0	120
0	0	120	Heather Wallen	0	0	120
0	0	120	Cody White	0	0	120
0	0	120	Mark White	0	0	120
0	0	120	Tyler White	0	0	120
0	0	120				
	Pins Gms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		$ \begin{array}{c cccc} 0 & 0 & 120 \\ 0 & 0 & 0 & 120 \\ 0 & 0 & 0 & 0 \\ 0 & 0 & 0 & 0 \\ 0 & 0 &$	0 0 120 Mike Johnson 0 0 120 Shannon Johnson 0 0 120 Audra A. Jones 0 0 120 Landon Justice 0 0 120 Ethan Light 0 0 120 Gary Lowe 0 0 120 Ray McDonald 0 0 120 Melisa J. Morse 0 0 120 Melisa J. Morse 0 0 120 Nikki Morse 0 0 120 James Peters 0 0 120 David Ricketts 0 0 120 David Ricketts 0 0 120 Kenny Roark 0 0 120 Kevin Roberts 0 0 120 Austin Salyers 0 0 120 Jordan Sproles 0 0 120 Jordan Sproles 0 0 120 Ke	0 0 120 Mike Johnson 0 0 0 120 Shannon Johnson 0 0 0 120 Audra A. Jones 0 0 0 120 Landon Justice 0 0 0 120 Ethan Light 0 0 0 120 Gary Lowe 0 0 0 120 Ray McDonald 0 0 0 120 Melisa J. Morse 0 0 0 120 Nikki Morse 0 0 0 120 James Peters 0 0 0 120 David Ricketts 0 0 0 120 David Ricketts 0 0 120 Kevin Roberts 0 0 0 120 Kevin Salyer 0 0 0 120 Austin Salyers 0 0 0 120 Jordan Sproles 0 0 <td>0 0 120 Mike Johnson 0 0 0 0 120 Shannon Johnson 0 0 0 0 120 Audra A. Jones 0 0 0 0 120 Landon Justice 0 0 0 0 120 Ethan Light 0 0 0 0 120 Gary Lowe 0 0 0 0 120 Ray McDonald 0 0 0 0 120 Melisa J. Morse 0 0 0 0 120 Melisa J. Morse 0 0 0 0 120 Nikki Morse 0 0 0 0 120 James Peters 0 0 0 0 120 David Ricketts 0 0 0 0 120 Kevin Roberts 0 0 0 0 120 Austin Salyers 0 0</td>	0 0 120 Mike Johnson 0 0 0 0 120 Shannon Johnson 0 0 0 0 120 Audra A. Jones 0 0 0 0 120 Landon Justice 0 0 0 0 120 Ethan Light 0 0 0 0 120 Gary Lowe 0 0 0 0 120 Ray McDonald 0 0 0 0 120 Melisa J. Morse 0 0 0 0 120 Melisa J. Morse 0 0 0 0 120 Nikki Morse 0 0 0 0 120 James Peters 0 0 0 0 120 David Ricketts 0 0 0 0 120 Kevin Roberts 0 0 0 0 120 Austin Salyers 0 0

Most Improved Average

Bowlers must have a minimum of 21 games to be listed for most improved average recognition.

Lanes 9 - 14

- 143 Robin Johnson
- 359 Ruby Gentry
- 217 Dawn Dickenson
- 599 Ruby Gentry

11/6/2024

ate Tuesday Mixed 2024/25

Warpath Lanes

Page 1

Tuesday 9:30 PM						V	Varpa
Reprint of Score	s V	Veek 6					
Lane 9 3 - Team 3	Wee	k6 11/	5/202	4			
	Old	Old					HDCP
Name	Ave	HDCP	1	-2-	-3-	Total	Total
Sandra Hammitt	124	68	114	113	117	344	548
Jim VanBuren	192	14	170 ====	205 ====	147	522 ====	564 ====
Scratch Total			284	318	264	866	866
Handicap			82	82	82		246
Total			366	400	346	866	1112
Team Points Won			0.0	1.0	0.0	1.0	1.0
Lane 11 4 - Team 4	We	ek 6 1 ⁻	1/5/20	24			
	Old	Old					HDCP
Name	Ave	HDCP	-1-	-2-	-3-	Total	Total
Robin Johnson	113	77	143	104	108	355	586
Ruby J. Gentry	109	80	106	130	123	359	599
		:	====	====	====	====	====
Scratch Total			249	234	231	714	714
Handicap			157	157	157		471
Total			406	391	388	714	1185
Team Points Won			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
Lane 13 <i>1 - Team 1</i>	We	ek 6 1'	1/5/20	24			
	Old	Old					HDCP
Name	Ave	HDCP	<u>-1-</u>	<u>-2-</u>	-3-	<u>Total</u>	<u>Total</u>
Peggy Crow	120	72	128	182	109	419	635
Andy Crow	225	0	202	201	225	628	628
		:	====	====	====	====	====
Scratch Total			330	383	334	1047	1047
Handicap			72	72	72		216
Total			402	455	406	1047	1263
Team Points Won			0.0	1.0	0.0	2.0	2.0

Lane 10 2 - Team 2	Week	6 11/5	/2024				
	Old	Old					HDCP
Name	<u>Ave</u> I	HDCP	-1-	-2-	-3-	Total	Total
Tesa Bishop	118	73	127	96	92	315	534
Michael Grissom	127	66	135	117	154	406	604
		=	==== :	==== :	====	====	====
Scratch Tota			262	213	246	721	721
Handica			139	139	139		417
Tota			401	352	385	721	1138
Team Points Wo	n		1.0	0.0	1.0	3.0	3.0
Lane 12 5 - Team 5	Week	6 11/5	/2024				
	Old	Old					HDCP
Name	<u>Ave</u> I	HDCP	-1-	-2-	-3-	Total	Total
Richy Hammitt	143	53	172	143	146	461	620
Gabor Nap	180	24	170	201	203	574	646
		=	==== :	==== :	====	====	====
Scratch Tota	a/		342	344	349	1035	1035
Handica	р		77	77	77		231
Tota	a/		419	421	426	1035	1266
Team Points Wo	n		1.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	4.0
Lane 14 6 - <i>Team</i> 6	Week	6 11/5	/2024				
	Old	Old					HDCP
Name	<u>Ave</u> I	HDCP	-1-	-2-	-3-	Total	Total
Stephen Colston	131	63	133	135	132	400	589
Dawn Dickenson	133	61	151	137	156	444	627
		=	==== :	==== :	====	====	====
Scratch Total				272	288	844	844
Handicap			124	124	124		372
Total			408	396	412	844	1216
Team Points Won			1.0	0.0	1.0	2.0	2.0